Checking Account Dialogue

Customer Service Representative (CSR):  Hi.  May I help you?
Customer:  Yes.  I would like to 

 a checking account.

CSR:  OK.  Just fill out this application.

A few minutes later…

Customer:  I have finished filling out my 



.

CSR:  Great.  What color do you want your 

 to be?
Customer:  Blue.

CSR: OK.  Here is your 


 and 5 checks you can use until your box of checks arrives.  Be sure to record any checks you write in the 

.  Would you like to 

 any money into your 


 today?
Customer: Yes.  $100.00.

CSR:  I will also need a check for 

 so that I can order your box of checks.  That leaves you with a 

 of $90.00.

	John Doe


                                               Check No.   0001

123 American Lane

Any Town, USA 12345                                Date  June 5,  2000
Pay to the Order of 
ESL BANK

$ 10.00
Ten and no/100                                                   dollars
ESL BANK
 for
1 Box of Checks

John M. Doe



        089784563

67 890 4567
0001


Check Registry

	Check No
	Date
	Description
	Amount of Check
	Amount of Deposit
	Balance

	
	6/5
	Deposit
	
	
	100
	00
	1oo
	00

	0001
	6/5
	To: ESL Bank

For: 1 Box of Checks
	    10
	00
	
	
	- 10

  90
	00
00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


